
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/Name of Work/Item: 

Method of Procurement: 

Tender Published: 

Total Bid Documents Sold: 

Total Bid Received: 

Technical Bid Opening Date: (if applicable) 

No. of Bid Technically Qualified (if applicable): 

Bid(s) Rejected: 

Financial Bid Opening Date: 

Bid Evaluation Report:- 

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT, KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION  

C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department / KMC / 31, dated: 15.11.2017. 

IMPROVEMENT OF M.A JINNAH ROAD. 

SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

Leading News Papers (English. Urdu & Sindhi Language) 

14  

03  

NOT APPLICABLE (provide details in separate fonn) 

NOT APPLICABLE  

11-12-2017 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Firm or Bidder 
Cost 

Offered by 
the Bidder 

Ranking in 
Terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance / 

Rejection 
Remarks 

M/s Yousuf Khan & 

Broth ers 
9674479 

1st 

Lowest 
Within Estimate 

Cost 

Being lowest 
quoted by the 

contractor hence 
accepted 

Recommended 
for award of 

Contract 

2 
M/S Watan Dost 

Construction 
10550969 

2nd 
Lowest 

The higher rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

3 MIs  Sajid Khan & Brothers 10794660 
3rd 

Lowest 

The highest rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi Atta Muhammad Mem en Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch  
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) Executive Engineer Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 

Engineering Department (Low Cost Housing) Engineering Department 
KMC Karachi Development Authority Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

1 



MINUTES OF MEETING  
Method of Procurement Single Stage One Envelope 

A meeting of the Procurement Committee of this Department was held on 11-12-2017 for opening 

the bids received in respect of NIT No: C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department/KMC. 31 dated: 15-11-2017, 

regarding various schemes (as mentioned in quoted NIT from Sr.1 to 3) till deadline of submission. 

The meeting was attended by the following members of the procurement committee, (attendance 

of bidder is attached). 

Sr. No. Name of Designation Responsibility 

1 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 

Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 

Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

Chairman of Procurement Committee 

2 

Atta Muhammad Memon 

Executive Engineer 

(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Member of Procurement Committee 

3 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi 

Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 

KMC 

Member of Procurement Committee 

1 IMPROVEMENT OF M.A JINNAH ROAD 

Sr.No. Name of Firm/Contractor Est:Cost Offered Rate Ranking Remarks 

1 M/s Yousuf Khan & Brothers 20.000 9674479 1st Lowest Accepted 

2 
M/s Watan Dost 

Construction 
20.000 10550969 2nd Lowest Rejected 

3 M/s Sajid Khan & Brothers 20.000 10794660 3rd Lowest Rejected 

The committee shall examined all the bids as per the Qualification / Eligibility criteria provided in the bidding 

documents, arithmetical checks, and verify the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. In the 

light of above the Bid Evolution Report duly signed by the biding committee attached and submitted for 

further approval.The meeting ended with the lot of thanks to end from the chair. 

   

   

Shabbir Ilussain Abidi  

Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 

KMC 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 

Chief Engineer (Zonc-D) 

Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

Executive Engineer 

(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

  

(Member) (Member) (Chairman) 

Page 1 of 1 



KARACHI METROPOLITION CORPORATION 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Name of Work: Improvement of M.A Jinnah Road 

Tentative! Estimated Cost: 2,00,00,000/= 

Part — A Schedule Rates: Rs.1,93,53,055/= 

Part — B offer Rates 

Tender Opened on: 11/12/2017 

Lower 

Bidder 
Name of Contractor Quoted Rate Quoted Amount 

Total Amount 

Per Calculation 
Remark 

1 M/S Yousuf Khan & Brothers 

58% below the SIR 
8822314 

8822314 
Lowest Accept them a 10,123,6,7,8 /= 

Offer Rate = 852165 852165 

Total Amount 9674479 9674479 

2 M/S Watan Dost Contraction 
47% below the S/R 10257119 10257119 

Higher Offer Rate = 293850 293850 

Total Amount 10550969 10550969 

3 M/S Sajid Khan & Brothers 

46.5% below the S/R 10353885 10353885 
Highest Offer Rate = 440775 440775 

Total Amount 10794660 10794660 

20 000 000 Certified that the entries incorporated in the comparative statement individually have been made correctly. The rates quoted by 

9674479 M/s 
Vousuf Khan & Brothers, Government contractor are lowest and reasonable. 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN BAI.00H 

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KARACHI METROPOLITION CORPORATION 

Financial Review:  

A. Total Cost as per Estimate 

B. Total Cost as per Tender (-) 

Difference (A-B) Saving 10,325,521 

     

     

     

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER (SOUTH) 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KMC 

ATM MUHAMMAD MEMO 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (LOW COST HdUSING) 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 



BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

Method and procedure of procurement: 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Description of work: 

Eligibility! Oualification Criteria:  

Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding) 
(Single Stage — One Envelope)  

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT. KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION  

C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department / KMC / 31, dated: 15.11.2017. 

LMPROVEMENT OF M.A JINNAH ROAD. 

S. 
No. 

Eligibility / Qualification Criteria 
Bidders' Name 

M/s Yousuf Khan & Brothers 

1 Registration with FEC (if applicable) Yes 

2 NTh Yes 

3 Sales Tax Registration Yes 

4 Professional Tax Yes 

5 Registration with Sindh Revenue Board (SRB) Yes 

Qualification Criteria: 

6 Minimum three years' experience of relevant field Yes 

7 Turnover of at least last three years 5.00 (Million) 

8 Required Bid Security is attached. Yes 

Bid is signed, named and stamped by the authorized person of 
the firm along with Authorization letter. 

Yes 

10 
Any other factor deemed to be relevant by the procuring agency 
subject to provision of Rule-44 

Not Applicable 

11 Qualified / Disqualified Qualified 

Note: The procuring agency may modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Shabbir HussainbaT 
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 
KMC 

wW) 
At a Muhammad Mei4on 

Executive Engineer 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 
Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

1 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Name of Procuring Agency: CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION  

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/Name of Work/Item: 

Method of Procurement: 

Tender Published: 

Total Bid Documents Sold: 

Total Bid Received: 

Technical Bid Opening Date: (if applicable) 

No. of Bid Technically Qualified (if applicable): 

Bid(s) Rejected: 

Financial Bid Opening Date: 

Bid Evaluation Report:- 

C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department! KMC / 31. dated: 15.11.2017. 

IMPROVEMENT OF NISHTER ROAD. 

SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE  

Leading News Papers (English, Urdu & Sindhi Language) 

14  

03  

NOT APPLICABLE (provide details in separate form) 

NOT APPLICABLE 

11-12-20 17 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Firm or Bidder 
Cost 

Offered by 
the Bidder 

Ranking in 
Terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance I 

Rejection 
Remarks 

MIs Yousuf Khan & 

Brothers 
 9594352 

1 
Lowest 

Within Estimate 
Cost 

Being lowest 
quoted by the 

contractor hence 
accepted 

Recommended 
for award of 

Contract 

2 
M/S Sheikh Raheem Khan 

& Brothers 
9648418 

2nd 
Lowest 

The higher rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

MIS Aftab A Khan & 

Brothers 
10090900 

3rd 
Lowest 

The highest rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi  
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 
KMC 

At a Muhammad Memn  
Executive Engineer \ 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 
Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

2 



MINUTES OF MEETING  
Method of Procurement Single Stage One Envelope 

A meeting of the Procurement Committee of this Department was held on 11-12-2017 for opening 

the bids received in respect of NIT No: C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department/KMC. 31 dated: 15-11-2017, 

regarding various schemes (as mentioned in quoted NIT from Sr.1 to 3) till deadline of submission. 

The meeting was attended by the following members of the procurement committee, (attendance 

of bidder is attached). 

Sr. No. Name of Designation Responsibility 

1 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 

Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 

Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

Chairman of Procurement Committee 

2 

Atta Muhammad Memon 

Executive Engineer 

(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Member of Procurement Committee 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi 

Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 

KMC 

Member of Procurement Committee 

2 IMPROVEMENT OF NISHTER ROAD 

Sr.No. Name of Firm/Contractor Est:Cost Offered Rate Ranking Remarks 

1 
M/s Yousuf Khan & Brothers 

19.992 9594352 1st Lowest Accepted 

2 
M/S Sheikh Raheem Khan & 

Brothers 
19.992 9648418 2nd Lowest Rejected 

M/S Aftab A Khan & 

Brothers 
19.992 10090900 3rd Lowest Rejected 

The committee shall examined all the bids as per the Qualification / Eligibility criteria provided in the bidding 

documents, arithmetical checks, and verify the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. In the 

light of above the Bid Evolution Report duly signed by the biding committee attached and submitted for 

further approval.The meeting ended with the lot of thanks to end from the chair. 

\_J '. 
Shabbir Ilussain Abidi 

Assistant Accounts Officet-f&,mtT) 
Engineering Department 

KMC 

(i1ember) 

Attà Muhammad Menlon 
Executive Engineer 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

(Member) 

Muhammad Zfar Khan Baloch  

Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

(Chairman) 

Page 1 of 1 



ATTA MUHAMMAD MEMN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN BALOCH 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (LOW COST HOUSING) CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KARACHI M ETROPOLITION CORPORATION 

KARACHI METROPOLITION CORPORATION 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Name of Work: Improvement of Nishter Road 

Tentative! Estimated Cost: 1,99,92,0001= Tender Opened on: 11/12/2017 

Part — A Schedule Rates: Rs.1,91,61,315/= 

Part — B offer Rates 

Lower 

Bidder 
Name of Contractor Quoted Rate Quoted Amount 

Total Amount 

Per Calculation 
Remark 

M/S Vousuf Khan & Broth 

59% below the SiR  expect 

item No: 1,2,3,6,7,8 
8670665 8670665 

Offer Rate= 1020600 1020600 

Total Amount 9691265 9691265 

Special Rebat 1% on 

total bid amount 
96913 96913 

Grant Total Amount 9594352 9594352 

2 M/S Sheikh Raheem Khan & Broth 

53% below the SIR 9005818 9005818 

Offer Rate = 642600 642600 

Total Amount 9648418 9648418 

3 M/S Aftab A Khan & Broth 

47.5% below on 
9334900 9334900 

Item No: 4 & S only 

Offer Rate = 756000 756000 

Total Amount 10090900 10090900 

19 99 
000 Certified that the entries incorporated in the comparative statement individually have been made correctly. The rates quoted by 

9691 65 
M/s Yousuf Khan & Brothers, Government contractor are lowest and reasonable. 

10,300,735 

 fE- ,i , 
SHABthR'ThJSAIN LAS  

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER (SOUTH) 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KMC 

I i a ii cial Rcvic  

\. lotal Cost as per Estimate 

13. Total Cost as per Tender (-) 

Difference (A-B) Saving 



BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

Method and procedure of procurement: 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Description of work: 

Elinibilitv/ Oualification Criteria:  

Onen Competitive BiddinE (National Competitive Bi(I (Ii ii) 
(Single State — One Envelopel 

çHIEFENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT. KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION  

C.EJZone-D/En2: Departmeiit I KMC /31. dated: 15.11.2017. 

IMPROVEMENT OF NISHTER ROAD. 

S. 
No. 

Eligibility / Qualification Criteria 
Bidders' Name 

M/s Yousuf Khan & Brothers 

1 Registration with PEC (if applicable) Yes 

2 NTh Yes 

3 Sales Tax Registration Yes 

4 Professional Tax Yes 

5 Registration with Sindh Revenue Board (SRB) Yes 

Qualification Criteria: 

6 Minimum three years' experience of relevant field Yes 

7 Turnover of at least last three years 5.00 (Million) 

8 Required Bid Security is attached. Yes 

Bid is signed, named and stamped by the authorized person of 
the firm along with Authorization letter. 

Yes 

Any other factor deemed to be relevant by the procuring agency 
subject to provision of Rule-44 

Not Applicable 

11 Qualified / Disqualified Qualified 

Note: The procuring agency may modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

e 
- 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi 
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 
KMC 

Atta Muhammad Memn 
Executive Engineer 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Muhammkd Zafar Khan Baloch 
Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

2 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
4 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/Name of Work/Item: 

Method of Procurement: 

Tender Published: 

Total Bid Documents Sold: 

Total Bid Received: 

Technical Bid Opening Date: (if applicable) 

No. of Bid Technically Qualified (if applicable): 

Bid(s) Rejected: 

Financial Bid Opening Date: 

Bid Evaluation Report:- 

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION  

C.EIZone-DIEnit: Department I KMC / 31, dated: 15.11.2017. 

REPAIR OF TRENCHES & PATCH WORK AT NEAR 
INTERNATIONAL CONTAIN ER TERM INAL GATE 
DISTRICT SOUTH KMC (RE-INVITED) 

SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE  

Leading News Papers (English, Urdu & Sindhi Lan2uae) 

04  

03  

NOT APPLICABLE (provide details in separate form) 

NOT APPLICABLE  

11-12-2017 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Firm or Bidder 
Cost 

Offered by 
the Bidder 

Ranking in 
Terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance / 

Rejection 
Remarks 

1 
M/S A.Khan Sherani 
Engineering Firm 

467336 
1st 

Lowest 
Within Estimate 

Cost 

Being lowest 
quoted by the 

contractor hence 
accepted 

Recommended 
for award of 

Contract 

2 
M/S Mandokhai & Brother 
Commercial Trading 

632851 
2nd 

Lowest 

The higher rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

3 M/SHaiderBConst.Co 725344 
3rd 

Lowest 

The highest rates 
quoted by 

contractor were 
rejected 

Rejected 

—'  flI•d& Shabbir Hussain A  I  

Assistant Accounts Officer (outh) 
Engineering Department 

KMC 

PV 

Atta Muhammad Meron 
Executive Engineer % 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

•cl, 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 
Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

3 



MINUTES OF MEETING  
Method of Procurement Single Stage One Envelope 

A meeting of the Procurement Committee of this Department was held on 11-12-2017 for opening 

the bids received in respect of NIT No: C.E/Zone-D/Engg: Department/KMC. 31 dated: 15-11-2017, 

regarding various schemes (as mentioned in quoted NIT from Sr.1 to 3) till deadline of submission. 

The meeting was attended by the following members of the procurement committee, (attendance 

of bidder is attached). 

Sr. No. Name of Designation Responsibility 

1 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch 

Chief Engineer (Zone-D) 

Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

Chairman of Procurement Committee 

2 

Atta Muhammad Memon 

Executive Engineer 

(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Member of Procurement Committee 

3 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi 

Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 

KMC 

Member of Procurement Committee 

REPAIR OF TRENCHES & PATCH WORK AT NEAR INTERNATIONAL CONTAINER TERMINAL 

GATE DISTRICT SOUTH KMC (RE-INVITED) 

Sr.No. Name of Firm/Contractor Est:Cost Offered Rate Ranking Remarks 

1 
M/S A.Khan Sherani 

. . . 
Engineering Firm 

0.974 467336 1st Lowest Accepted 

2 
M/S Mandokhai & Brother 

. 
Commercial Trading 

0.974 632851 2nd Lowest Rejected 

3 M/S Haider B Const. Co 0.974 725344 3rd Lowest Rejected 

The committee shall examined all the bids as per the Qualification I Eligibility criteria provided in the bidding 

documents, arithmetical checks, and verify the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. In the 

light of above the Bid Evolution Report duly signed by the biding committee attached and submitted for 

further approval.The meeting ended with the lot of thanks to end from the chair. 

.1 

Shabbir Hussain Abidi-----
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 

KMC 

(Member) 

At am mem'  
Executive Engineer 

(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Auihori iy 

(Member) 

Muhammad Zafar Khan Baloch  
Chief Engineer (Zone-I)) 

Engineering Departmeio 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

(Chairman) 

-

il_ 

Page 1 of 1 



DERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

Method and procedure of procurement: 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Description of work: 

Eliinbilitv/ Oualification Criteria:  

Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding  
(Sinale Stage — One Envelope)  

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT. KARACHI METROPOLITAN 
CORPORATION 

C.E/Zone-DIEng: Department / KMC I 31, dated: 15.11.2017. 

REPAIR OF TRENCHES & PATCH WORK AT NEAR 
INTERNATIONAL CONTAINER TERMINAL GATE 
DISTRICT SOUTH KMC (RE-INVITED)  

S. 
No. 

Eligibility I Qualification Criteria 
Bidders' Name 

MIs A. Khan Sheram Engineering Firm 

1 Registration with PEC (if applicable) Yes 

2 NTN Yes 

3 Sales Tax Registration Yes 

4 Professional Tax Yes 

5 Registration with Sindh Revenue Board (SRB) Yes 

Qualification Criteria: 

6 Minimum three years' experience of relevant field Yes 

7 Turnover of at least last three years 3.00 (Million) 

8 Required Bid Security is attached. Yes 

Bid is signed, named and stamped by the authorized person of 
the firm along with Authorization letter. 

Yes 

10 
Any other factor deemed to be relevant by the procuring agency 
subject to provision of Rule-44 

Not Applicable 

11 Qualified / Disqualified Qualified 

Note: The procuring agency may modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Shabbir Hussain Abiff 
Assistant Accounts Officer (South) 

Engineering Department 
I(MC 

Atta Muhammad Membn 
Executive Engineer 
(Low Cost Housing) 

Karachi Development Authority 

Muham d Zafar Khan Baloch 
Chief ngineer (Zone-D) 
Engineering Department 

Karachi Metropolitan Corporation 

3 



KARACHI METROPOLITION CORPORATION 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Name of Work: Repair of trenches & patch work at near international 

Container terminal gate District South KMC (Re-Invite) 

Tentative! Estimated Cost: 9,73,6171= 

Part — A Schedule Rates: Rs.9,73,617/= 

Part — B offer Rates 

Tender Opened on: 11/12/2017 

Lower 

Bidder 
Name of Contractor Quoted Rate Quoted Amount 

Total Amount 

Per Calculation 
Remark 

1 MIS A.Khan Sherani Engineering Firm 
52% below the S/R 467336 467336 

Total 467336 467336 

2 
M/S Mandokhai & Brother Commercial 

Trading 

35% below 632851 632851 

Total 632851 
- 

632851 

3 M/S Haider B Const. Co 
25.50% below the SIR 725344 725344 

Total 725344 725344 

I inaiiiaI Rc i  

A. Total Cost as per Estimate 

1. Total Cost as per Tender (-) 

[)ifIireitce (A-B) Saving 

973 617 Certified that the entries incorporated in the comparative statement individually have been made correctly. The rates quoted by 

M/s A. Khan Sherani Engineering Firm, Government contractor are lowest and reasonable. 
467,336 

506,28 I 

SHAB R HUSSAIN-ABtDI------

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER (SOUTH) 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KMC 

A1TA MUHAMMAD MEMN 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (LOW COST 1OUSING) 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN BALOCH 

CHIEF ENGINEER (ZONE-D) 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

KARACHI METROPOLITION CORPORATION 



Date of Opening:- I!/iij2  /7at  the Time  2- v Venue:-_________ 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS. 

NIT No. 

 

ATTENDANCE SHEET  

4/knq  /// 

  

S.No. Name of Firm Signature 

3. 

r >- - 1'- 

6, 

u u/ 
8. 

1 Hic' 

;: s/('alt% £4i 
eth 

0/u /ayt- /t 



1 

ATTENDANCE SHEET  

NIT No. /ratL1/ 1) 

Date of Opening:- tiJ I 2_j  247 L_  at the Time 12 gD Ienue:- 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS. 

S.No. Name of Firm Signature 

• 

/0  

%LtJd } 

• ____ 

4- 1/1)114/. Swnwj Lv44 firn 

8. 

A 
.9. 

4-7'fl'/ - ,af 

ic/c c-c'U: j;4 

13.  

14.  

. 



Nie1ropotiLn ( I in 1uner. NN1(' 
I )trcior I ii tI) Sindli PuhIi Pr()ct1reIi1L-flt j Ut ict't 

(!ItCe hid throtih (hiel' Ei' Zn-D Eng Depu: 

in.'c14'r Aevunz. Enc. I)ept. K\1 

' t i N1.i ci 

r - it 'fl; 

1T 

1_LI( J1 rUOLt

1 VI 1 

__ \I1  

In u I JUdUe UI . 

r;IiH1L c ürn

f Sp'Jh ptI PtL ur mfl 1ULL 2010 Prurc ni 

• riui th' f ' oH 

/on-I)
'\?fl r111 1 LLh\ noufiJ for prLCurfl1U1t (f \\ 

fld per'	 -- — rcspchiHts per kuk 

• jj NI ii ai id Z1t Khan Baluch 
Cli lef EnnL'r (Zcnv 1)) Inu plI 
Karachi Metro i 

r iI hmna 
Executive Enineer (Low Cost 14 
Karachi Development Authoi 

3. Mr. Shabbii* J lussain :\thdt 
Assi. Accounts Officer (South). 
Engineerin Depariment. KMC 

Chairman 

Member S 

I)irCL0r (,ener*t (1 ttnictj Stj-j 
)% araclti Z'ilctropolitan Corioratiu 



- O2W7-t n 4Niflc Kd 

'' M 

O [ICE INVITING TENDE 
DI STRicIp2Pi7lS 

m 5d F:
the 

ic 
---- 

------ 
Bd 1cnr 

Ct 

i: .C.6 . 
'2 

-- 

Etbi't 

!n.h 

K'.i iL "L)
Rr-wr 1rnci k pich cui at nr 

QO32Ot7-t
£fl1kJI 

D..n KMC 

1 1)[.
4 

t lI: 1' 

0 

/u /? 

Trdt schdu1 lu1I c i ftflows: 

SC1IEDtLE 

OtfiQ1t 

I I () 7 1)p.stn v' tut.d Old I R. A R)tktrng ('und sing o(Applt I(r & Fkxr. bht Cntr & dcent K\VkSB. Main 

O1IiC o Enirue Zn (1)), 
:\t rutd at Oh LI3CA Buildi Gm 

F;:.-,, bci Ci'. Cvntr . ad;nt K\V&SE. ,Li' 
 ( Giii. Kari-i 

Oi Zitic ci)), Lttrirt 
[cpa1mn1, KMC icc ct Old I.tCA l)u din Gti } 3Lr '.hud ( '.uttre & adiacun K\\ Nlzun 

Krht, 

---'••'"""'i iie Uplu 1 The tn'r 'un;. '.'.iij tt'; lu jlC 

'' ''-. -. -
7 during t1c hours) 

uji llofl.
o' oil icudr in Th s'curi: lit ii.ipo 

oj will bc 9-12-2O17 t h.

cIioncd abv and thc tender 

:ctsc, du It) .1I)r re-.isoI). io .. ...'.- I ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

- """- .in'. Vttu' a,s 
abv ate the flexi date u 

r; cr 
uhrnison ol WriUcU request rn cttciJ. 

pe ol I'av Oakr mv Chjul bank in notn ft :,:c
in lLotIrI,F,.1 

ntT;' 

TIME 
VtNIF 

1nc4ftr.dtr Off'ri.. ,u. 

iço1Ti4,r 

l.)rin Offlcc I  kur- 

I l'2OlT 
rn 

*f Ttnk 



1cntioned above should he enclosed with the bid otherwise the tender will be rc o cct' 'A 
sold on the tender opening date. The tender documents are also aailable on SPP1dCs 
tWWW.pI)rasindh.gov,pk). 

In case the date of opening or last date of saie of tender is declared as a puhlic hotiay hr ib 
Ljovcrnincnt or non-working day due to any reason, the next working dayss) shall be demed to be thc 
date for last of snic and submission and opening of tenders accordingly. The time and venue shfl rrrnaui 
same. 

4. The total bid amount as well as the rates of items must be tilted both in fitures and words and n case 
any correction is made by the contractor, otherwise the tender is liable to be summarily receei 
SubstantiaU Responsive Bid:- 
tinh thosL hds hicIi omph with the tntire ehibtlit .rucrta as dl as mtntrnrn quahticr o' 
criteria attached with the tenderdocurnents shall be declared substantially responsive btds a: the time of 
tender opening and will be eligible (or further evaluation, otherwise the same wifl be declared as non 
responsive / rejected. 

6. The bidder arc required to submit the above information. alongwith signed evidence aeainst a1wrion 
criteria their bids. Joints Venture between or morc lirms is also allowed subject to complete off 
stipulated rules of PEC. 

7. It' any lhke documents are found then tltc tender is liable to be rejected cancelled without any 
compensation and with penalty as per niks, 

8. Canvassing in connection with tender is strictly prohibited and tender subminco by the contractor shø 
arc reported canvassing will he liabk for rejectii, 

9. ha bidder submits a seriously bid then he may he required to deposit extra performances seew-ir to a 
level suflicient to protect the procuring agency against financial losses, failing which his bid ilI be 
either rejected or the hid security be t'orfcitcd aS dcmed appropnate by KMC. 

0 Bid security of the unuccessiuI bidder shalL be released once thc contract Ii;is becri flnaljcd with 
ucccsful bidder or cite hid validity period has expired whicheer Is earlier. 

11. The procuring agency may reiect all or any hid sub Cct o the rcicaut pro'ision of'SPP'tA kules'-20!O. 
U. ihe cniition of contract arc avnihihk on IMC chite w.knrachicitvov.pj) 

Chief Engineer, Zone (I)) 
Engineering Department 
cl-ti Metropolitan Corporation 

e puhlt>hcd 

r MMI) KlC w.r.t. advert iw in the nc"5 in it'rs 

.ed 10 copies with a t cqucst to publish in not gnorn thafl three (03) widely circulated lezidin dailies 

fE 15h (Jrdu and Sidhi. 

fl.e;or (CL3.i'ljIiAQ. 
\'/ith a mcpic-st to upload nit SE'PRA (Authority) y WCbSiIC & IIC IF) number 

r  1)re1nr ti.T) KMC 
With i qucst to apload on the KMC ehsitc. 

/ I. 1)ircctor General (Tcchnical Se4rvIces), KMC. 

. Chuirrriiin works Conimittec, KMC. 

) l)irrxtot Technical to Mayor. KMC. 

4 Superintesiding Lripnecr (Concerned) ing: Depti:. KMC. 

.'. *ret4tty tO M:ior, KM(. 



'.'' i'j.. .: :"•:•.' •- r 

I 

• . C1'  4 Lj'i—Q 
• . 

PI 

District ADP 2017-18 
'-.J /J,hI 

J.4" PEC • 

i'ffi'1 • 
• 

IS j pq• 

(1) 
3,000/- 0.400 

J 

20.00 

I 

j 

— 
1CM/ 
cE, 

FD031i 
2017-18 

)AI 

.1 

PEC -f.' • 

• 

3,000t- 0.400 2(100 }CMc 
. 
FJXO7I 
2017-18 

.2 

-JJ_. 

JI,I4 PEC • 

NTh • 

3,000,- 0.2 1.00 - 
A" 

KMC' 
CEi 

flXID/ 
2017-18 

i 

,,.j..; 

J.(D)jJ,,4I 23-li-20l7 
10-12-2017 

,-J.-1 
.,,.&-, 

. gil. 
,-•- 

. 

.•' ML. 11-12-2017 
..- yvJ200. 

DjjjiI 11-12-2017 
j.,z3o. - 

bU • 
J# 

J..i_,..,4,J.,,,J128-I2-2017 
,,.•vj. ,.3 , J.*JU 2 
v.&.•-•- ,I-i, 

,o• j$- 

.3 

f&.i I fl ,l, yy1Jq 

p••,I,,— .5 
')-' 

J.I 
L 

U ,,L - .6 
'-. 

4 
? j 7 

,)Jfli.d ,, 
_& ,L Iv&vó' pj S 

C 9 
.. '- ' 

'Pb jJ .bj4 
.IO 

2oIo)fQ,JIJ .110 

.12 

- 

-.7. 

11erS at 
teCe 0 tlO 



1gNOLi7. 

4 . Li Li 

District ADP 2017.18 

;1j';y, 

0.4 2. KLE.t1E0I 
03212017.4 .1NTN. 

3 

jJ(. NTh 

- 02 102 
Ials 

kitI 
G01?40 

3 

- 

ti ok}3i)J 

23-11-2017 
10-12-2017 

Ju?'i' 

.,' 
11.12.2017 -, 
.42:00 

11.12-2017 -r 

V 



11.12.2017 

c-4,.200 
4D)J,;.2/.LJV1 

11.12-2017 
4423O 

District ADP 2017.18 

• • 

- 

1 SNOv27 

4dDcEc(. 
.,4ftN 

-z-I 
u 

3W 

I 
D3 

: 
- - 
U.. J 

KJEi 
C0W20l7.18 

1. 

C4Lk'ttCi1. 

.4NTN. 
3' 0 20 

• 

1 

A/4r• .4t4Th. 

02 1 
ION 

KI 
Y17.10 

3 

iI_. TPTJ 
AJ2IID)kJVT ...23.11.2017 

:L .9  


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20

